Rangliste Jassturnier 2016

NN R WD =

20.
21.
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23.
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28.

Tobias Ziegler
Jérémie Héritier
Martin Schwertfeger
Roman Schmid
Patrick Arnold
Richard Hinrichs
Tim Horacek
Stefan Ziist

Ueli Roth

David Bieri
Pascal Erlachner
Claudio Kaiser
Sven Buess

René¢ Berger
Roger Koweindl
Sven Riepl
Christian Tassile
Tobias Schiren
Yannick Stiicklin
Jens Kemper
Ferdinand Roos
Valerian Mollet
Philipp Scherrer
Nadim Hamidi
Daniel von Kiénel
Denis Waegert
Linard Burkhardt
Nazir Hamidi

1236
1233
1228
1177
1157
1047
1045
1030
1017
1007
992
968
966
937
903
902
888
871
871
861
853
836
779
762
749
749
718
651



